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ERCT

Distributor of

Excellent
Audio Brands

Analog Manufacture Germany

Turntables with arm

Giro MKII = 9W2

Giro MKIIl = 9W2 + upgrade power supply

Giro MKII = QWT

Giro MKIIl = 9WT + upgrade power supply

Viella = 9W1

Viella = 9W1 skirt cherry oiled

Viella = 9W1 skirt cherry lacquered

Viella = 9W1 skirt black lacquered

Viella = 9W1 upgrade power supply

Viella = 9W1 upgrade power supply skirt cherry oiled
Viella = 9W1 upgrade power supply skirt cherry lacquered
Viella = 9W1 upgrade power supply skirt black lacquered
Viella = 12J2

Viella = 12J2 skirt cherry oiled

Viella = 12J2 skirt cherry lacquered

Viella = 12J2 skirt black lacquered

Viella = 12J2 upgrade power supply

Viella = 12J2 upgrade power supply skirt cherry oiled
Viella = 12J2 upgrade power supply skirt cherry lacquered
Viella = 12J2 upgrade power supply skirt black lacquered
Viella = 12JT

Viella = 12JT skirt cherry oiled

Viella = 12JT skirt cherry lacquered

Viella = 12JT skirt black lacquered

Viella = 12JT upgrade power supply

Viella = 12JT upgrade power supply skirt cherry oiled
Viella = 12JT upgrade power supply skirt cherry lacquered
Viella = 12JT upgrade power supply skirt black lacquered
Viella Forte = 12JT

Viella Forte = 12JT engraved

Phone:+31646736557
E-mail: info@erct.nl
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Retail incl. VAT 21%

Prices 10-2023

9.110

9.980
12.780
13.640
14.990
16.670
16.670
17.200
17.475
19.120
19.120
19.650
16.365
17.990
17.990
18.550
18.810
20.450
20.450
20.990
19.970
21.610
21.610
22.150
22.420
23.990
23.990
24.600
29.900
31.600
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Turntable
Giro MKII

Viella
Viella Forte

Viella Forte engraved

Tonearm
9w2

OWT
9W1

12J2
12JT

Accessoires
Skirt cherry oiled

Skirt cherry laquered

Skirt black laquered

External tonearm base "Fortissimo"
Upgrade power supply Giro
Upgrade power supply Viella
SME adaptor

Linn adaptor

Tone arm scale
Counterweight small

Belt

Record clamp Forte

Record clamp Forte colored
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6.560
12.450
23.000
24.725

3.365
7.655
3.365
4.780
8.570

1.600
1.600
2.120
2.735
1.025
2.720
256
156
1563
82

54
5.595
695



